23/07/2021

1st
2nd
1 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
2 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
3 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
4 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
5 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
6 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd
7 3rd
4th
5th
1st
2nd

8 3rd

4th

5th

No TOP-5
3 OWNYOURFATE

1 |STRONG CASHA

QUE ES VAR

TJOKLIT

CYCLOPS JACK
ADMIRAL'S SHINE
PIECE OF MY HEART
HENDO SHUFFLE
BOLD CAPTAIN
SIEVER'S POINT

DA CAPO

ARCTIC ADVANCE
FASSI
CONSTELLATION CODE
LAURETTA MIA
STAR EFFECT
HUKUM

RED RULES
SWANKING

CHICAGO WEST
AUGUST LEAVES
MASTER SUPREME
FIND ME UNAFRAID
GREEK FIRE
AMERICAN LANDING
TRICKSTER

LADY DEFIANCE
ZETA JONES
FIRSTAMONGEQUALS
12 |TWICE TO HEAVEN
GLOBAL DRUMMER
WORLD RADAR
SULLENBERGER
BROADSIDE

FLY MY FLAG

PARIS OPERA
SUBTERFUGE

14 |SWEET KARMA

9 |VIHZOE'S MAGIC
KAREN BLIXEN

-
o

W8N © w o ~ENgo N W NENN O

-—
-—

el = O N AhEEEN O

=N
© o

Odds
11/2
13110
8/1
10/1
10/1
5/2
31
22/10
10/1
8/1
8/10
9/2
51
10/1
331
12/10
5/1
SCR
10/1
6/1
9/10
31
41
251
7M1
5/10
8/1
8/1
8/1
25/2
11/10
22/10
25/2
7M1
14/1
51
9/2
10/1
6/1
10/1

SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-5

Friday 23rd July - FAIRVIEW (poly) 12h20

POINTS
27
16

8
7
7
21
16
15
11
5
30
21
14
4
1
22
13

~0T -

o X0 -1 >

~T «

~T &«




