SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5						
Friday 23rd July - FAIRVIEW (poly) 12h20						
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	
	1st	3	OWNYOURFATE	11/2	27	B i p o t
	2nd	1	STRONG CASHA	13/10	16	
1	3rd	10	QUE ES VAR	8/1	8	
	4th	5	TJOKLIT	10/1	7	
	5th	2	CYCLOPS JACK	10/1	7	
2	1st	1	ADMIRAL'S SHINE	5/2	21	P A
	2nd	7	PIECE OF MY HEART	3/1	16	
	3rd	3	HENDO SHUFFLE	22/10	15	
	4th	2	BOLD CAPTAIN	10/1	11	
	5th	8	SIEVER'S POINT	8/1	5	
	1st	4	DA CAPO	8/10	30	P i c k 6
	2nd	1	ARCTIC ADVANCE	9/2	21	
3	3rd	5	FASSI	5/1	14	
	4th	3	CONSTELLATION CODE	10/1	4	
	5th	9	LAURETTA MIA	33/1	1	
	1st	3	STAR EFFECT	12/10	22	J p t
_	2nd	1	НИКИМ	5/1	13	
Δ	3rd	11	RED RULES	SCR	9	
	4th	6	SWANKING	10/1	9	
	5th	2	CHICAGO WEST	6/1	8	
	1st	3	AUGUST LEAVES	9/10	24	J p t 2
	2nd	4	MASTER SUPREME	3/1	22	
5	3rd	2	FIND ME UNAFRAID	4/1	11	
	4th	6	GREEK FIRE	25/1	7	
	5th	1	AMERICAN LANDING	7/1	7	
	1st	8	TRICKSTER	5/10	30	
	2nd	10	LADY DEFIANCE	8/1	13	
6	3rd	9	ZETA JONES	8/1	12	
	4th	4	FIRSTAMONGEQUALS	8/1	7	
	5th	12	TWICE TO HEAVEN	25/2	5	
	1st	1	GLOBAL DRUMMER	11/10	30	
	2nd	2	WORLD RADAR	22/10	18	
7	3rd	3	SULLENBERGER	25/2	9	
	4th	8	BROADSIDE	7/1	6	
	5th	6	FLY MY FLAG	14/1	4	
	1st	2	PARIS OPERA	5/1	16	
	2nd	4	SUBTERFUGE	9/2	13	
8	3rd	14	SWEET KARMA	10/1	9	
	4th	9	VIHZOE'S MAGIC	6/1	9	
	5th	1	KAREN BLIXEN	10/1	8	